
RESULTS

2. DIRKA

St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Speed km/h:Category:

65 10001189848 TUŠ T.E.A.M.1 MELANŠEK Iztok 17 00:59:17 00:00:00Master E 41,29

71 10017577996 TUŠ T.E.A.M.2 ŽAVBI Andrej 17 00:59:36 00:00:19Master F 41,07

67 10017586686 IZVIR VIPAVA3 PREMRN Lucjan 17 00:59:39 00:00:22Master E 41,04

63 10002576847 KD SPRINT4 BOJANC Branko 17 01:00:14 00:00:57Master E 40,64

62 10017611645 KD - LPP5 ČERNIGOJ Milan 17 01:01:55 00:02:38Master E 39,54

64 10017577693 TUŠ T.E.A.M.6 PRPAR Vlado 17 01:01:55 00:02:38Master E 39,54

3 10017557687 KD ALPE SIS7 BRELIH Tina 17 01:01:55 00:02:38Ženske B 39,54

4 10007138372 KD BRANIK MARIBOR8 OPEKA Ajda 17 01:01:56 00:02:39Ženske B 39,53

76 10017632257 ŠD TURBO M9 SKUBIC Borislav 17 01:01:56 00:02:39Master F 39,53

86 10017553445 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS C10 KASTELIC Ivan 17 01:02:02 00:02:45Master H 39,46

84 10017633974 ŠD TURBO M11 BRANCELJ Franci 16 00:59:27 -1Master G

73 10017644886 ŠD BAM.BI12 DETIČEK Edvard 16 00:59:28 -1Master F

78 10017587696 KD BRANIK MARIBOR13 CAR Ljubo 16 00:59:28 -1Master G

91 10017631247 ŠD TURBO M14 LAMPE Bojan 16 00:59:29 -1Master I

66 10017569108 KK POSTOJNA15 BAJEC Franc 16 00:59:29 -1Master E

75 10017552132 KD BRDA DOBROVO16 BRATINA Marjan 16 00:59:29 -1Master F

68 10017592548 ROG AS17 BOGATAJ Igor 16 01:00:23 -1Master E

72 10017637917 ŠD BAM.BI18 NOVAK Branko 16 01:00:31 -1Master F

79 10017636200 ŠD BAM.BI19 REVEN Dare 16 01:00:42 -1Master G

77 10017584666 TEAM TURBO TROPO20 ANTOLIN Zoran 16 01:00:45 -1Master F

5 10017638826 JB TEAM21 DOLINAR Nina 16 01:00:47 -1Ženske B

70 10053162145 TEAM TURBO TROPO22 ŠESEK UroŠ 15 00:59:40 -2Master E

83 10017630944 ŠD TURBO M23 RAKOŠ Dragan 15 00:59:41 -2Master G

2 10017613059 ŠD TINJE24 LESKOVAR Andreja 15 00:59:42 -2Ženske A

80 10017552435 KD BRDA DOBROVO25 VEHAR Danijel 15 00:59:43 -2Master G

85 10017554051 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS C26 PREŠEREN Janez 15 01:00:44 -2Master H

82 10017558394 KD BRDA DOBROVO27 BLAŽIČ Jožef 15 01:00:44 -2Master G

81 10017552334 KD BRDA DOBROVO28 KIRIČ Avgust 15 01:00:44 -2Master G

88 10017570017 KK POSTOJNA29 BAHAR Milan 15 01:00:46 -2Master I

6 10002275339 ŠD BAM.BI30 URŠIČ Vida 15 01:00:48 -2Ženske C

69 10055360207 ŠD TINJE31 MOTALN Boris 14 01:00:42 -3Master E

1 10013465200 KD SPRINT32 BOJANC Nika 14 01:02:18 -3Ženske A

7 10017630843 ŠD TURBO M33 RAKOŠ Ivica 14 01:02:21 -3Ženske C

8 10017563549 JB TEAM34 VERŠNIK Zdenka 10 00:57:25 -7Ženske C

89 10017615887 IZVIR VIPAVAŠTRANCAR JožefDNF Master I
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RESULTS

1. DIRKA

St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Speed km/h:Category:

35 10017622052 ŠD TURBO M1 BOGŠA Uroš 21 01:09:52 00:00:00Master A 43,28

10 10017574966 TUŠ T.E.A.M.2 MESARIČ Mitja 21 01:10:58 00:01:06Amaterji 42,61

19 10013786209 TEAM TURBO TROPO3 POLAJNAR Klemen 21 01:10:58 00:01:06Amaterji 42,61

22 10017610332 JB TEAM4 KOŽELJ Martin 21 01:10:59 00:01:07Amaterji 42,6

29 10017552940 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS C5 BOŠNJAK Miha 21 01:10:59 00:01:07Master A 42,6

14 10017612958 ŠD TINJE6 KOČNIK Simon 21 01:11:01 00:01:09Amaterji 42,58

43 10049223238 KD BRANIK MARIBOR7 RIHTARIČ David 21 01:11:03 00:01:11Master B 42,56

23 10017628621 JB TEAM8 HORVAT Matej 21 01:11:11 00:01:19Amaterji 42,48

49 10001464377 TUŠ T.E.A.M.9 MAHORIČ Mitja 21 01:11:12 00:01:20Master C 42,47

41 10017553849 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS C10 MAČEK Marjan 21 01:11:12 00:01:20Master B 42,47

52 10017553748 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS C11 PREŠEREN Jani 21 01:11:12 00:01:20Master C 42,47

56 10017617406 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS C12 GOLOB Grega 21 01:11:12 00:01:20Master D 42,47

25 10017590528 A.S.D.-ZULIANI 13 KLAVORA Mitja 21 01:11:12 00:01:20Master A 42,47

33 10003960311 KK PANTAL14 MODIC Aleš 21 01:11:12 00:01:20Master A 42,47

20 10017592245 JB TEAM15 POTOČAR Marko 21 01:11:12 00:01:20Amaterji 42,47

50 10003788943 TUŠ T.E.A.M.16 JELIČ Borja 21 01:11:13 00:01:21Master C 42,46

24 10017575067 KK TBP LENART17 ADEMOVIĆ Tadej 21 01:11:13 00:01:21Amaterji 42,46

17 10017584161 KK TROPOVCI18 FISTER Dušan 21 01:11:13 00:01:21Amaterji 42,46

39 1006065337319 JACKSON Simon 21 01:11:13 00:01:21Master B 42,46

40 10017583151 TUŠ T.E.A.M.20 KOVAČEC Iztok 21 01:11:13 00:01:21Master B 42,46

30 10017562640 KD ALPE SIS21 MARIČ Robi 21 01:11:13 00:01:21Master A 42,46

34 10051616411 KD SELCE22 GRUŠOVNIK Matjaž 21 01:11:13 00:01:21Master A 42,46

44 10017640644 ŠD BAM.BI23 TAVČAR Jurij 21 01:11:13 00:01:21Master B 42,46

28 10017611140 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS C24 KREGAR Matjaž 21 01:11:14 00:01:22Master A 42,45

48 10017652970 JB TEAM25 GOLOB Rok 21 01:11:14 00:01:22Master B 42,45

9 10017569815 KD ROG26 GRBEC Gašper 21 01:11:14 00:01:22Amaterji 42,45

26 10053743741 KK BIKE-EK HALOZE 27 ARTENJAK Andrej 21 01:11:15 00:01:23Master A 42,44

15 10055360308 ŠD TINJE28 KANGLER Matej 21 01:11:16 00:01:24Amaterji 42,43

51 10017585676 KK POSTOJNA29 OTER Mitja 21 01:11:16 00:01:24Master C 42,43

53 10017558192 KD ALPE SIS30 KRUMPESTAR Matej 21 01:11:17 00:01:25Master C 42,42

12 KD BIKE EK HALOZE 31 AVGUŠTIN Simon 21 01:11:17 00:01:25Amaterji 42,42

18 10017584565 TEAM TURBO TROPO32 ŽNIDARIČ Luka 21 01:11:18 00:01:26Amaterji 42,41

45 10017635590 ŠD BAM.BI33 GREGORČIČ Peter 21 01:11:18 00:01:26Master B 42,41

36 10017601642 TEAM TURBO TROPO34 PETOVAR Jernej 21 01:11:19 00:01:27Master A 42,4

58 10017591740 IZVIR VIPAVA35 GRUDEN Gregor 21 01:11:21 00:01:29Master D 42,38

13 10049110070 KD SELCE36 BERLIČ Blaž 20 01:11:35 -1Amaterji 

57 10017587595 KD BRANIK MARIBOR37 KOGLER Saša 19 01:10:27 -2Master D

55 10059598396 JB TEAM38 KROHNE Aljoša 19 01:10:28 -2Master C

31 10052465361 ŠD BAM.BI39 BRICELJ Samo 19 01:10:28 -2Master A

16 10055303522 ŠD TINJE40 FREŠER Blaž 19 01:10:29 -2Amaterji 
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60 10017586989 TEAM TURBO TROPO41 RAC Radovan 19 01:10:31 -2Master D

38 KK BIKE-EK HALOZE 42 KRAMBERGER Miha 19 01:10:31 -2Master A

264 10017622557 ŠD TINJEGALUN DejanDNF Amaterji 

Event: 8. POKAL OBČINE TIŠINA V KRITERIJU Date: 30.04.2017

Organizer: KK TROPOVCI

Responsible person:Commisaries:
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RESULTS

2. DIRKA

Category: Ženske A
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Speed km/h:

2 10017613059 ŠD TINJE1 LESKOVAR Andreja 15 00:59:42 00:00:00 41,01

1 10013465200 KD SPRINT2 BOJANC Nika 14 01:02:18 -1

Category: Ženske B
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Speed km/h:

3 10017557687 KD ALPE SIS1 BRELIH Tina 17 01:01:55 00:00:00 39,54

4 10007138372 KD BRANIK MARIBOR2 OPEKA Ajda 17 01:01:56 00:00:01 39,53

5 10017638826 JB TEAM3 DOLINAR Nina 16 01:00:47 -1

Category: Ženske C
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Speed km/h:

6 10002275339 ŠD BAM.BI1 URŠIČ Vida 15 01:00:48 00:00:00 40,26

7 10017630843 ŠD TURBO M2 RAKOŠ Ivica 14 01:02:21 -1

8 10017563549 JB TEAM3 VERŠNIK Zdenka 10 00:57:25 -5

Category: Master E
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Speed km/h:

65 10001189848 TUŠ T.E.A.M.1 MELANŠEK Iztok 17 00:59:17 00:00:00 41,29

67 10017586686 IZVIR VIPAVA2 PREMRN Lucjan 17 00:59:39 00:00:22 41,04

63 10002576847 KD SPRINT3 BOJANC Branko 17 01:00:14 00:00:57 40,64

62 10017611645 KD - LPP4 ČERNIGOJ Milan 17 01:01:55 00:02:38 39,54

64 10017577693 TUŠ T.E.A.M.5 PRPAR Vlado 17 01:01:55 00:02:38 39,54

66 10017569108 KK POSTOJNA6 BAJEC Franc 16 00:59:29 -1

68 10017592548 ROG AS7 BOGATAJ Igor 16 01:00:23 -1

70 10053162145 TEAM TURBO TROPOVCI8 ŠESEK UroŠ 15 00:59:40 -2

69 10055360207 ŠD TINJE9 MOTALN Boris 14 01:00:42 -3

Category: Master F
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Speed km/h:

71 10017577996 TUŠ T.E.A.M.1 ŽAVBI Andrej 17 00:59:36 00:00:00 41,07

76 10017632257 ŠD TURBO M2 SKUBIC Borislav 17 01:01:56 00:02:20 39,53

73 10017644886 ŠD BAM.BI3 DETIČEK Edvard 16 00:59:28 -1

75 10017552132 KD BRDA DOBROVO4 BRATINA Marjan 16 00:59:29 -1

72 10017637917 ŠD BAM.BI5 NOVAK Branko 16 01:00:31 -1

77 10017584666 TEAM TURBO TROPOVCI6 ANTOLIN Zoran 16 01:00:45 -1

Category: Master G
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Speed km/h:

84 10017633974 ŠD TURBO M1 BRANCELJ Franci 16 00:59:27 00:00:00 41,18
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78 10017587696 KD BRANIK MARIBOR2 CAR Ljubo 16 00:59:28 00:00:01 41,17

79 10017636200 ŠD BAM.BI3 REVEN Dare 16 01:00:42 00:01:15 40,33

83 10017630944 ŠD TURBO M4 RAKOŠ Dragan 15 00:59:41 -1

80 10017552435 KD BRDA DOBROVO5 VEHAR Danijel 15 00:59:43 -1

82 10017558394 KD BRDA DOBROVO6 BLAŽIČ Jožef 15 01:00:44 -1

81 10017552334 KD BRDA DOBROVO7 KIRIČ Avgust 15 01:00:44 -1

Category: Master H
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Speed km/h:

86 10017553445 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS COMP1 KASTELIC Ivan 17 01:02:02 00:00:00 39,46

85 10017554051 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS COMP2 PREŠEREN Janez 15 01:00:44 -2

Category: Master I
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Speed km/h:

91 10017631247 ŠD TURBO M1 LAMPE Bojan 16 00:59:29 00:00:00 41,15

88 10017570017 KK POSTOJNA2 BAHAR Milan 15 01:00:46 -1

89 10017615887 IZVIR VIPAVAŠTRANCAR JožefDNF -14

Event: 8. POKAL OBČINE TIŠINA V KRITERIJU Date: 30.04.2017

Organizer: KK TROPOVCI

Responsible person:

Commisaries:
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RESULTS

1. DIRKA

Category: Amaterji 
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Speed km/h:

10 10017574966 TUŠ T.E.A.M.1 MESARIČ Mitja 21 01:10:58 00:00:00 42,61

19 10013786209 TEAM TURBO TROPOVCI2 POLAJNAR Klemen 21 01:10:58 00:00:00 42,61

22 10017610332 JB TEAM3 KOŽELJ Martin 21 01:10:59 00:00:01 42,6

14 10017612958 ŠD TINJE4 KOČNIK Simon 21 01:11:01 00:00:03 42,58

23 10017628621 JB TEAM5 HORVAT Matej 21 01:11:11 00:00:13 42,48

20 10017592245 JB TEAM6 POTOČAR Marko 21 01:11:12 00:00:14 42,47

24 10017575067 KK TBP LENART7 ADEMOVIĆ Tadej 21 01:11:13 00:00:15 42,46

17 10017584161 KK TROPOVCI8 FISTER Dušan 21 01:11:13 00:00:15 42,46

9 10017569815 KD ROG9 GRBEC Gašper 21 01:11:14 00:00:16 42,45

15 10055360308 ŠD TINJE10 KANGLER Matej 21 01:11:16 00:00:18 42,43

12 KD BIKE EK HALOZE 20011 AVGUŠTIN Simon 21 01:11:17 00:00:19 42,42

18 10017584565 TEAM TURBO TROPOVCI12 ŽNIDARIČ Luka 21 01:11:18 00:00:20 42,41

13 10049110070 KD SELCE13 BERLIČ Blaž 20 01:11:35 -1

16 10055303522 ŠD TINJE14 FREŠER Blaž 19 01:10:29 -2

264 10017622557 ŠD TINJEGALUN DejanDNF -10

Category: Master A
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Speed km/h:

35 10017622052 ŠD TURBO M1 BOGŠA Uroš 21 01:09:52 00:00:00 43,28

29 10017552940 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS COMP2 BOŠNJAK Miha 21 01:10:59 00:01:07 42,6

25 10017590528 A.S.D.-ZULIANI 3 KLAVORA Mitja 21 01:11:12 00:01:20 42,47

33 10003960311 KK PANTAL4 MODIC Aleš 21 01:11:12 00:01:20 42,47

30 10017562640 KD ALPE SIS5 MARIČ Robi 21 01:11:13 00:01:21 42,46

34 10051616411 KD SELCE6 GRUŠOVNIK Matjaž 21 01:11:13 00:01:21 42,46

28 10017611140 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS COMP7 KREGAR Matjaž 21 01:11:14 00:01:22 42,45

26 10053743741 KK BIKE-EK HALOZE 2008 ARTENJAK Andrej 21 01:11:15 00:01:23 42,44

36 10017601642 TEAM TURBO TROPOVCI9 PETOVAR Jernej 21 01:11:19 00:01:27 42,4

31 10052465361 ŠD BAM.BI10 BRICELJ Samo 19 01:10:28 -2

38 KK BIKE-EK HALOZE 20011 KRAMBERGER Miha 19 01:10:31 -2

Category: Master B
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Speed km/h:

43 10049223238 KD BRANIK MARIBOR1 RIHTARIČ David 21 01:11:03 00:00:00 42,56

41 10017553849 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS COMP2 MAČEK Marjan 21 01:11:12 00:00:09 42,47

39 100606533733 JACKSON Simon 21 01:11:13 00:00:10 42,46

40 10017583151 TUŠ T.E.A.M.4 KOVAČEC Iztok 21 01:11:13 00:00:10 42,46

44 10017640644 ŠD BAM.BI5 TAVČAR Jurij 21 01:11:13 00:00:10 42,46

48 10017652970 JB TEAM6 GOLOB Rok 21 01:11:14 00:00:11 42,45

45 10017635590 ŠD BAM.BI7 GREGORČIČ Peter 21 01:11:18 00:00:15 42,41
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Category: Master C
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Speed km/h:

49 10001464377 TUŠ T.E.A.M.1 MAHORIČ Mitja 21 01:11:12 00:00:00 42,47

52 10017553748 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS COMP2 PREŠEREN Jani 21 01:11:12 00:00:00 42,47

50 10003788943 TUŠ T.E.A.M.3 JELIČ Borja 21 01:11:13 00:00:01 42,46

51 10017585676 KK POSTOJNA4 OTER Mitja 21 01:11:16 00:00:04 42,43

53 10017558192 KD ALPE SIS5 KRUMPESTAR Matej 21 01:11:17 00:00:05 42,42

55 10059598396 JB TEAM6 KROHNE Aljoša 19 01:10:28 -2

Category: Master D
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Speed km/h:

56 10017617406 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS COMP1 GOLOB Grega 21 01:11:12 00:00:00 42,47

58 10017591740 IZVIR VIPAVA2 GRUDEN Gregor 21 01:11:21 00:00:09 42,38

57 10017587595 KD BRANIK MARIBOR3 KOGLER Saša 19 01:10:27 -2

60 10017586989 TEAM TURBO TROPOVCI4 RAC Radovan 19 01:10:31 -2

Event: 8. POKAL OBČINE TIŠINA V KRITERIJU Date: 30.04.2017

Organizer: KK TROPOVCI

Responsible person:

Commisaries:

30.04.2017 10:29:46 2/2


